C102
 www.belparts.com dynamx    product datasheet C.102    1  14
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts

u
t
p
ri
o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
5. Electrical consumption
Type DN Δps P
 [ mm ] [ kPa ] [ VA ]
2-port
DXU2F100D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 100 140 13
DXU2F125D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 125 160 25
DXU2F150D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 150 120 25
DXU2F200D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 200 600 25
DXU2F250D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 250 100 63
DXU2F300D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 300 150 63
3-port
DXU3F100D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 100 140 13
DXU3F125D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 125 160 25
DXU3F150D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 150 120 25
DXU3F200D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 200 110 25
DXU3F250D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 250 100 63
DXU3F300D. _ _ _ _ _ _ 300 150 63
C102
 www.belparts.com dynamx    product datasheet C.102    7  14
A
ll

o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
15. Ordering information
R20190227001
Type  AC DN Kvs V5 V10 Vmax ∆ps
ΔT LC
  230V
  [ Volt ] [ mm ] [ m³/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ kPa ] 0..10Vdc
[ °C ] [ m ]
2-port version
DXU2F100D.211621   100 147 32.880 46.499 147.000 140     2m
DXU2F125D.211621   125 196 43.841 62.000 196.000 160     2m
DXU2F150D.211621   150 301 67.518 95.485 301.000 120     2m
DXU2F200D.211621   200 496 110.954 156.912 496.000 600     5m
DXU2F250D.221621   250 970 217.056 306.964 970.000 100     5m
DXU2F300D.221621   300 1.194 267.019 377.622 1.194.000 150     5m
3-port version, mixing
DXU3F100D.211621   100 147 32.880 46.499 147.000 140     2m
DXU3F125D.211621   125 196 43.841 62.000 196.000 160     2m
DXU3F150D.211621   150 301 67.518 95.485 301.000 120     2m
DXU3F200D.211621   200 496 110.954 156.912 496.000 110     5m
DXU3F250D.221621   250 970 217.056 306.964 970.000 100     5m
DXU3F300D.221621   300 1.194 267.019 377.622 1.194.000 150     5m
OPTIONS
Series VERSION  Description
DXU_ D  2 1 1 6 2 1  standard version
 _ 2 _ _ _ _  actuator with higher actuating force, offering increased Δps